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748 - HALIFAX - spectacular 14 ac estate
w/360 decree view Decks overlooking pool &

river valley 2520 ft rd frontage All beautiful-
ly landscaped 2848 sq ft 4 BR, 3 lull bths
$399,900.

857 - GRATZ - Split rock 2 sty 4 BK, 2 bth
FP in LR, Ig covered porch/patio. w/att gar
plus 2C del gar w/extra 872 SF $177,900.

864 - MILLERSBURG - 2 sty custom built
w/view of town & nver has professional olhce
or m-law qtrs w/sep entrance 3 BRs, 4 full
bths, great rm w/FP & much more
$224,900.

907 - NEW LISTING - HALIFAX - 73+/ ac
farm w/totally remodeled log house, new hard-
wood floors & ceramic floors Great country
location, new septic A must see' $395,000.

Century 21 Carl Snyder
717/896-8808, 717/979-8042

vrww.centnry2l snyder.com

TK IfYou Have A Special
Property You Weed To Sell
“Tall( to Paul or Diana”

(800) 582-2334 ext. 9116
Direct Line

DIANA
KEILHOLTZ- PAULGUNDER

Selling Farms
for over 22 years

itS'

w/ Showplace home. Small fruit orchard
w/ grapes, & raspberries, 50 tillable acres, 5 ac pasture & 15ac wooded w/bndle
trail Restored 2 story farmhouse w/ fieldstone fireplace Barn & outbuildings are
in MINT CONDITION Creek frontage $435,000 (AD 4253661)

To view additional photos of properties please visit www.penmarproperty.com
• ADAMS - Renovated Stone house, Irg bank barn, 67 acres, creek, $595,000

(1007725785)
ADAMS - Farmette w/15+ acres, 4 BR, 3 5 BA, home features small office off living
room w/pnvale entrance. Several outbuildings include workshop and storage Property
in the “Clean & Green" Home Warranty' $274,900 (AD4143863PG)
ADAMS - Classic Civil War Era Farm on 60+ private acres Beautiful large restored
brick home w/guest quarters Bank barn in excellent condition New 40x80 cedar barn
w/kitchen All fenced' Greenhouse w/office, garage & bath. Views and great for horses'
$789,900 (2202731 PG)

• ADAMS - New Oxford Horse Farm, Irg center aisle horse barn w/board fencing,
garage & office, 3 BR Home newly refurbished $225,000 (2110584 MC)

• CUMBERLAND - "Horse or Cattle”, Stone house, 56 acres, $399,900 (10075664JM)
• FRANKLIN COUNTY -195 acres w/beef barn and hog finishing buildings 110 tillable,

63 pasture and creek frontage Very nice home with first floor master suite. Very pri-
vate end of the road farm in excellent condition - well managed $925,000
(FL4180567PG)
FRANKLIN - Rose Hill, Private, brick house, 86 acres $325,000 (FL4068859H8)
FRANKLIN -10 acre Farmette w/remodeled farm house, $244,000 (FL4250463)
FRANKLIN - Beautiful 17 5 acre Horse farm w/mdoor riding arena, $369,000
1FL4242694)

• FRANKLIN - Beautiful location in Dover, PA 150 20 acres “Clean & Green” turnkey
cattle operation ready for occupancy Brand new double wide trailer as well! as 2 car
garage 25x26, office ■ 16x20, Pole barn with dirt/gravel floor and additional uncovered
teed lot $900,000 (FL4254735)

• FRANKLIN - Horse Farm, turnkey horse facility on 74+ acres Bank barn w/stalls,
'arge indoor arena 13 stall center aisle barn, auto waterers and more Priced
Reduced $550,000. (FL3476218PG) E3SI

• FRANKLIN - Small farm operation, 4 Br house, 70 acres, $350,000 (FL4049714RM)

Schedule a market consultation with Paul or Diana

• FULTON - Custom built log home situated on 33+ acres 2 BR, 2 full BA, tongue &

groove pine floors, loft, creek frontage, 2 decks, hot tub, skylights Located in the
'Clean and Green” Very private l $325,000 (FU4210945PG)
SO. HUNTINGDON - Turnkey Dairy Farm w/140+ acres 100 tillable and 35 of pasture
'ncludes a 30x75 storage/equip Shed w/5 bays, 45x72 bank barn, 24 5 ton capacity
feed bin w/unloadmg auger and standby generator system $625,000 (HU3462036PG)

• YORK - Old Civil War stone home, bank barn, indoor arena horse training facility, 25
acres, $700,000 (2203661 MR) ilHI.ljJAULBffaa

•YORK - Horse farm, bank barn w/stalls, secluded w/pond, $770,000 (1007645685)
•YORK - Stonehouse w/4 BR, pool house, 150 acres, peaceful seclusion, $995,000

'2201846MR)
-YORK - Great for horses 1 Stone house, 28 acres $325,000 (10070923 BS)
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